BUS NO. 04

(Trippanachi & Town Service)

BUS POINT AM PM
TRIPPANACHI-SCHOOL PADI 7.20 4.10
TRIPPANACHI 7.25 4.05
PULPATTA 7.30 4.00
CHERIYA MOOCHIKKAL 7.35 3.55
NEARJTS 7.40 3.50
THURAKKAL PR 7.45 3.45
PUTHUKKUDI 7.50 3.40
SCHOOL 8.00 3.30

DRIVER : 9744989692
HELPER : 8943976584




